DELAYED
PM TAKE START
BUS STOP ROUTE # |AM PICK UP |HOME TUES
ROAD 30 1/2 & DONALD 10 6:47| NO RIDER | NO RIDER
DONALD & ROAD 31 10 6:49 3:58 8:06
ISLAND DR & ROAD 400 10 6:56 4:01 8:11
ROAD 29 & AVE 16 10 6:59 4:04| NO RIDER
CRIMSON & SCARLET 10 7:07 4:10 8:33
ROAD 28 1/2 & ALPINE 10 7:08NO RIDER [NO RIDER
RD 28 1/2 & AVE 15 10 7:14|NO RIDER 8:30
TULARE & MISSION 10 7:37 3:45 8:37
SAN SEBASTIAN & BILBAO 10 741 3:48 8:40
7/31/25
MUNRAS & BERNARDI 56 7:20 3:37 8:20
PECAN & MONTEREY 56 7:22 3:39 8:22
STANDFORD & WATTS 56 7:27 3:28 8:26
PARKWOOD PARK 56 7:30 3:34 8:29
RAYMOND THOMAS & PARKWOOD 56 7:33 3:33 8:31
7/30/25
RD 28 1/2 & CHOLLA 60 7:26 4:03 8:26
RD 28 1/2 & AVE 13 1/2 60 7:28 4:05 8:27
WOOD ST & PARKSIDE 60 7:32 3:57 8:31
PARKSDALE PARK 60 7:33 3:59 8:33
7/30/25
ALMONDWOOD APT 59 7:35 3:37 8:20
ALMOND PARK 59 7:38 3:40 8:23
COLOMBARD & GARY 59 7:41 3:43 8:26
7/30/25
14139 ROAD 29 61 7:20 3:28 8:39
1461 EAST PECAN 61 7:37 3:34 8:25
AVE 13 & WATT 61 7:39 3:36 8:27
GARY & DIAMOND 61 7:41 3:39 8:29
ALMOND AVE & BARNETT 61 7:43 3:41 8:32

7/30/25




